REAR BUMPER

FROMT BUMPER

-178-




0SE" 08

GSE 08

e5e"0g

e5g° 08

eSg " 08

SCE 08

698 08

001" 0%

0ot 08

001" 08

0908

09" 08

09g° 08

LalDIDn

CRCR

sereennesas e gadung IUaY ‘aeg

ssqyfty xsqng-radung aeay ‘jroddng

*rqydry ssuur-sadung avay ‘iaoddng

*r+37a7 Jauul-Jaduong Jeay ‘iraoddng

s+ sqye7 Jeing-ladung Jeay ‘rroddng

ERC R

T O e e et s 1
R e ae: |
Sreeeeseeetee e TAUSEAYOOT
R PR R P rer: |
*@3uTd 9SUIDTT Juelg ‘iINouIg
+ersrauuy juosg-aadung fpaEng
R R |

..l-l.lii-ii-tiaﬂmn_.-hﬁm ..ﬂ_....ﬂ.mﬂu.

BWEN IEJ

892
1
Fa
£8
e
18
08
61
8T
LT
91
gL

¥

Aoy

002" 08
BOE" 0T
BOZ" 0E
80E° 02
20208
00T" 0%
00T" 08
B0E " 02
00" 08
00g 08
808 02
00E° 08

00E° 08

dnoxn

setsrssasssasenssradung Juolg ‘aeg
*+33971 asyng-aadung jucag ‘jaocddng
R R e e e
*+q1a7 gauuy-radung juosg figoddng
Sesseaiiiiasaaarea st s s saUYDOT
Srsrsssiresaresaases et TAUSBALET
e BT
*ayfry seuur-iadong juosg fixoddng
Serssessesasssnrrarsees TOUSEMLET
*+ s =jroddng gauuyl pue Jadung ‘juag
*3ydty xegng-radung juoxg ‘rroddng
seserrssrrsarrssasse s IOUSEAIETS

R R |

auey ivg

MATA THAOTLXA - HASIVH - SHIJNNE UVIH JNV LNOHA S0FId INO—T1-08 FHNDIL

ET
al
It

01

Aay

=179~



H3dwna LNOY




i e ey S

-Uﬁ-ﬁiﬂm. -_-_-_.-.ll.-_-.-_-.-.._.._.._.._..-._.-.l-...._..-.-.-.#.ﬂ_ﬁm .nl..._..H

NMN.QN " rrw *JdaUUT HmnEjm JIEIY -#Hunmﬂm 6E maNcaﬂ -a-..'.|‘||||.-..-i..t++-r.|ﬂﬁﬂm ¥I

BCE0E *Trrrrrraing xadung avay fiaoddng gy OIE 08 ~r°*radvag Jaing Jeg pug ‘jewwoxg g
TGE OQZ *'*rertrererssassiaceccsansiaqy0g  LE Q0B 0Z “-** -rrreereseccs et aausENYDOT BT
¥CZ'0Z "'t rccc-rouur sadumg Iuay ‘o0vlg oz BOZ O """ -rvcrececcersesseciesaeiigrag 1T
FSE°08 "ttt rerrrraang .H.m_mﬁ:m 1eay ‘soerg g BOZ'08 ~1397 Io3inp Iadumg jucsg ‘jrxoddng  Qr
QGH‘QN ‘.--«..--;--.-.t---..rqripﬂz ﬂﬂ mGNaaﬂ -Pﬂmq HmﬂﬂH Hﬁmﬁﬂm Hﬂﬂhh nﬂhﬁng=m m

00T 0% BANEAAb s s aa sty TOERANDOT £ FOTL*0OE o DG OO ik R T G O FEEttttIOSEM}ETS O ®

QQH-GN qqiav.mmnn.o..-tmvnnaauuuuiq.ﬂﬁon i 00Z“0F uu.||||iiv.ymnuuuw.-en-.qﬂﬁﬁxunﬂ L

-181-

00108 **°°"3U0If-218Id 9SUaDTT ‘jlayoeag I7 00Z°0g ~*""*'''Ja3ju’) Juway pun juolg ‘reg 9
¥OT°02 **°**°°‘'piend #)18Id @suadrT ‘atog 0F 802°08 1u3dty Jauul xadumg juoxrg ‘jxoddng g
0gg"0g ~-°tcrcccccrrrrpaend tadung ‘irod 6T B0Z°08 3udTy 193ng Iadung jucxg ‘jxoddng  p
0580 *° "' 'pieng sadung ‘yesanbg-tauy g1 01I2*0€ J3uUuyl avg puy Jadung jucag ‘aselg ¢
092°08 *“@1¥ld 25uUadlT pue Jadung ‘pienn 7 0TIZ2*02 J<o93ng Jeq puyg Jadung Quocg ..mum.mm z
008*08 *******+rresassscccccpuy ydry DOB'0F ** ' e e +ectsssccsscropug 1797

Juumm PUE puj 3187 juolg ‘reg g1 I8aY pue pud Jydtg juocxg ‘xeg |

dnoan fay dnoxn Loy

MIIA AZAOTAXH - MEIZVUI - SHAdWNG HVAH ANV INOUJ FDdId FAUHI—gE-0% THNDII




20

CHASSIS MISCELLANEOUS

.~ FIGURE

FIGURE PART
MUMEER GROUP PART NAME and DESCRIPTION HUMBER aTy. MODELS _HUMHERI
20.000 - SHOCK AESOREBER - FRONT
13'—'1“1 Shock ﬂhsurh&l‘. B EF R E R R R E R E B R R R MEE R EEE 201490 2 All
Shock Absorber (EXport)....uieieeeseranas . 202864 2 All
Shoek Absorber (Heavy Duty)............... 203461 2 All
13-1-9 Locknut, 3/8" - 24 Hx, Marsden,..,....... 202257 4 All
HOTE: Heapy Duty Shock Absorber (2 5/8" dia.) Part No. 203461
t be used with Heavy Duty Spring Part No. 203466.
20.002 - SHOCK ABSORBER TO UPPER
SUPPORT CUSHION
13-1-5 Cushion........ e e R i 201014 4 All
13=1=4 Retainer (Shocks with 3/B" Stem)........ 201015 4 F47 ,F47C,K100,K101
13-1-4 Retainer.......... {Ehucks with}.+.+...+. 201015 2 All
Retainer..........l7/16" Stem sessasass 202867 2 Aall
Retainer (Pilot)........... aitia ol (stalarainiatate, (2OLT1ERES 2R AT
20.004 - SHOCK ABSORBER TO FRONT
SPRING SEAT CUSHION
_ Cushion......... elaTelela s ateiatsta uia¥alsatahe ol o a¥ela sl ol a1 (K] & 4 A1)
13-1-4 Retainer (Shocks with 3/8" Stem)........ 201015 4 F47,F47C,K100,K101
13-1-4 Retainer.......... { Shocks with).e.suisw-ea 201015 2 All
Retainer.......... 7/16™ Stem J......... 202867 2 All
13-1-8 L L e et s fats Tadtla fala TatalaTaka sk atetalete ol i tern e oo eress 201491 2 All
13=-1-6 AT TR A & 0 6 6 s e S O 5 A AL 0 T Chr P PP e 201492 2 All
20.010 - SHOCK ABSCOREBER - REAR
12_2"'18‘ Shﬂ‘c}: Abﬂnrbﬂr. # # # B F B F R OB ® R P N B N MR MR Eaow "EEEE] 2’]1493 2 ﬂll
Shoelk Absorber (Export)......ciecisuacnns . 202866 £ All
Shock Absorber (Heavy Duty).......v00..... 203462 2 All
ROTE: Heavy Duty Shock Absorber (2 5/8r dia,) Part No. 203462
must be used with Heavy Duty Spring Part No. 203364,
12-2_‘17 BHShing'-'!'-!'--!+!l-l+!+ll-lili ------------- - 2{}1494 S A.].l
12-2-16 Flatwasher, 15/32" = 1 1}4 x 1/16",,.... 201485 4 All
SpACET. .. ann v ann e l= = l= T ket WoTa s lal el n e s e ls 201521 4 All
12-2-15 Hut, T ALE — O HK B ot e ol e e et 5000 4 All
Lockout, 7/16" — 20 HX. .....cvacananans 658 4 All
12-2-14 Cotter Pip, 3/32" x 3/4", .. .vcurorsrasna 138 4 All
20.100 - FRONT LICENSE PLATE BRACKET
20_2"'21 Brack&tlil lt-t----{ThrEE Piece;. R R N N 2']1372 1 F4?.F‘1TC,I‘4EE,F4BE
Bracket........... Bumper } ........ ... 201832 1 K100
20=1-17 Bracket (Cne Piece Bumper).........ececees 202806 1 K100,K101,K481 K482
20=2=22 Bolt, 3/8" = 24 = 3/4" Hx. Hd. ..vuevuewss 439 2 F47,F47C,F4E5,F486
20-1-18 Bolt, 1/4" = 20 x 5/B" Hx. Hd. .uvuevuuss 257 2 K160,K101,K<431, K482
20-2-23 Lockwasher, 3/8" Med. ...:vivvsnsssaasns 192 2 TF47,F47C,F485,F486
20-1-19 Lockwasher, 1/4" Med, ....vierernsasanas 190 2 K100,K101,K481 K202
20-1-8 Flatwasher, 1/4" Sm. ..... SR e T e e B 243 2 K100,K101,K481,K282
20-2-24 L A ] L . B e P ] i s e 188 2 F47,F47C,F485,F486
20=1=7 R A L e T B R B T O ] TR i 5 203 2 K100,Ki01,K<81,F486
A e N A D oD 0o f 6 A O Sano0 Dd D a0 on O oo e 201873 2 All



CHASSIS MISCELLANEOUS

20

HGURE

PART
NUMBER. GROUP PART MAME and DESCRIPTION MUMBER Qry. MODELS
20.100 - FRONT LICENSE FLATE
BRACKET (CONT’'D.)
Bolt, 1/4" - 20 x 9/16" Rd. Hd. ..,..... 440 2 All
I ) e L T e T P e . 243 2 All
Logkwasher, 1/4". . . .. ..ccueeennnen. i 190 2 A1l
Ltk L e B Y ) T e o e e o P g 203 2 All
20.104 - FRONT LICENSE PLATE GUARD
Eu'z-lT Guﬂ.l'd O N N I T T T I e S T T L 201487 2 F‘l?,F‘iTc 'F‘l'ﬂﬁ .FéEE
Guard............{Three Piece Bumperl..... 201868 2 K100
Bl atE O ) o Ee Tl 202308 2 K100
20-2-20 Bolt, 7/16" - 14 x 1 1/4" Step.....ccuua- 523 2 F4AT7,P47C,FAB5,F486
Bolt, 7/16'" = 14 x 2 1/4" Step......c.-- 457 2 K100
i0-2-8 Flatwasher, 15/32" x 15/16"™ x 1/8"...... 201471 2 F47,F47C,F435,F486,K100
:‘D’R"‘T Lucknut} T:‘FIE“ e 14 H—xl B R R R EE R 423 2 F‘IT,F&TC ,F‘]ﬁﬁ,F-‘iEﬁ,Klﬂﬂ
20,106 - FRONT LICENSE PLATE
MOUNTING PARTS
Bolt, 1/4" - 20 x 9/16" Rd, Hd. 51, ...... 440 2 all
Flatwasher, 1/4" SM. ..ececsvsenarsnasanans 243 2 All
Lockwasher, 1/4" Med. ........... Sl b 190 2 All
e L L o | P L T U e it S 203 2 All
20.115 - REAR LICENSE PLATE SUFPORT
d0-4-4 Support, Vertical......oevcesersnnnsssnaass 200550 1 All
d0-a-5 Support, Right......cceveivcsnssnanss’iuaas. 200552 1 All
H0-4-6 Support, Left........... o Tty ol e it ot I (h 5 3 1 All
Bolt, 1/4" = 20 x 1/2" Carriage...connes 366 1 all
Flatwasher, /48 L. .. v crciresesarreess - 3dd 1 All
Lockwasher, 1/4" Ext. Tooth......00nweus 370 1 All
L e B ) Ha e e el a e e raity et atatals 203 1 All
20,117 - REAR LICENSE PLATE
SUPPORT RETAINER
Retainer,......c0u.. D CE AT s E S e vssa 200551 1 All
Bolt, 1/4" - 20 x 3/4" Carriage......... 368 2 All
Spacer, 5/32" Thick.............. reenaes 200555 1 All
Washer, 5/32" Thick..... OO0 (e sesse=s 201567 1 All
Flatwasher, 1/4" LE. .v.vicvancanns e B S 344 2 All
Wing Nut, 1/4" - 20......... 360 2 All
Bl:mpe‘rl-lili-liiii-i-i ................. FERE ] 20‘]539‘ 2 ﬂ].].
20.119 - REAR LICENSE PLATE MOUNTING PARTS
" Bolt, 1/4" = 20 X 1/2" CArTiage........... 366 2 All
Flatwasher, 1/4" Lg., .i.veianisranacinssna 344 2 All
Lockwasher, 1/4" Med. .......v0rauccnunana 190 2 All
e T R () e e (et al fata fal ain fo e ta s ol v in ala mlsgnls abula aeT 2 All

-183-




20

CHASSIS MISCELLANEOUS

-184-

gﬁ‘&i GROUP PART MAME and DESCRIPTION A ATy, MODELS ;{ﬂ'&:
20.200 - FRONT BUMPER BAR
20-2-6 Bar, Center....... .--- 201468 1 F47,F47C,F485,F486
20-2-1 Bar, Right End.... .... 201469 1 F47,F47C,F485,6F486 20-2-
20-2-16 Bar, Left End..... J ce.. 201470 1 F47,F47C,F485 ,F486 20-2~
BariCEater i, M res Blece Bunper T eesY 1 K100
Ba\}(:ght End.... =+ 201866 1 K100
Bar, Left End..... e 201887 1 Ki00
20-2-19 Bolt, 7/16" - 14 x 3r 20-2-
BtePiiiaianas renrarecesaVEnd Bar ..., 427 2 F47,F47C,F485,F486,K100
20-2-8 Flatwasher, 15/32" I.D, to Inner
; 15/16" 0.D. 1/8" Th. ...[Support |.... 201471 2 F47,F47C,F485 F486,KI0
20-2-7 Locknut, 7/16" - 14 Hx, .. 428 2 F47,F47C,F485,F486 K10 20-2-
20=2-15 Bolt, 716" - 14 % 1 20-2-
L4l nd SiHd . svsva+\End Bar J..., 420 2 FAT,F47C ,F485,F486,K100 20-2-
20-2-8 Flatwasher, 15/32" I.D. to Outer
15/16" 0.D. 1/8" Th. ...[Support \.... 201471 2 F47,F47C,F485 ,F486, K100
20-2-7 Locknut, 7/16" - 14 Hx., .. 428 2 F47,F47C,F485,F486,K100
20-2-11 Bolt, 7/16" - 14 x 1 202
3/8" Hx. Hd. ...........s\End BarJ.... 430 2 F47,F47C,F485,F486,K100
20=2-8 Flatwasher, 15/32" I.D. to : 20-2
15/16" 0.D. 1/8" Th. ....[ Brace \.... 201471 2 F47,F47C ,F485 ,F486 K100
20-2-12 Lockwasher, 7/16" Med. .... 193 2 F47,F47C,F485,F486 K100 20-2
20-1-13 Bar - Front (One Piece Bumper).,........... 202881 1 K100,K101,K481,K482 20-2
20-1-1 Bolt, 7/16" - 14 x 1
L/4r Oval Hd, ....ceees .-.. 202883 2 K100,K101,E481,K482 20-2
30-1-5 Flatwasher, 15/32" I.D. to Outer
15/16" 0.D. 1/8" Th. ...)Support (.... 201471 2 K100,K101,K481 K482 20-2
20=-1-2 Flatwasher, 7/16" Lg. .... 519 2 K100,K101,E481,K482 20-2
Locknut, 7/16" - 14 Hx. .. 428 2 K100,K101,K481,K482 20-:
Bolt, 7/16" - 14 x 3 i 1 20-:
3/4" Oval Hds .vvevnoas : 202951 2 K100,K101,K481,K482 20-1
20-1-15 Bolt, 7/168" - 14 x 4 to Bumper 20-1
1/4" Oval Hd. cvsssssen]Guard and(, ... 202884 2 K100,K101,K481,K482
20-1-5 Flatwasher, 15/32" I.D, Inner 20-:
15/16" 0.D. 1/8" Th. ..| Suppert |.... 201471 -2 K100,K101,K4B1,K482
20-1-9 Lockout, 7/16" - 14 Hx. . R 428 2 K100,K101,EK481,K482 20-
20-1-4 Seat, Bolt,........ .. RS | ] . 202885 2 K100,K101,K481,K482 20-
20.208 - FRONT BUMPFER SUPFORT 20-
20-
20=-2-5 Support, Inner Right...., sese 201474 1 F47,F47C,F485,F486,K100 20-
20-2-4 Support, Outer Right.....)Three Piece(.... 201475 1 F47,F47C,F485,F486,K100 20-
20-2-2 Support, Inner Left...... Bumper cees 201476 1 P47,F47C,TF485,F486, K100
20-2-10 Support, Outer Left...... «e-. 201477 1 F47,F47C,F485,F486,K100
20-2-14 Bolt, 7/16" - 14 x 1 3/4" Hx., Hd. ...... 431 2 F47,F47C,F485,F486, K100
20-2-11 Bolt, 7/16" - 14 x 1 3/8" Hx. Hd. ...... 430 2 P47,F47C,F485,F486, K100 20-
20-2-8 Flatwasher, 15/32"I.D. 15/16"0.D. 1/8"Th. 201471 4 F47,F47C,F485,F486,K100 20-
20-2-7 Locknut, 7/16" = 14 HX, ,.0vvsvsvnnen 428 4 F47,F47C,F485,F4E6,K100 20-
20=-1-6 Support, Inner Right.. - 202856 1 K100,K101,K481,K482 20-
20-1-3 Support, Outer Right.. . 202888 1 K100,K101,K481,K482 20-
20-1-10 Support, Inmer Left,,,)On® Pieee Bumper,”" . o0 1 K100,K101,K481,K482 20-
20-1-12 Support, OQuter Left,.. .. 202889 1 K100,K101,K481,K482 20-
20-1-11 Bolt, 7/16" - 14 x 1 20-
3/4" Hx, Hd. ..... 431 4 K100,K101,K481,K482 20.
20-1-5 Flatwasher, 15/32" I,p, {SuPPort 20.
15/16" 0.D. 1/8" Th, .. | e Frame{ = o471 4 K100,K101,K481,K482 20
20-1-9 Locknut, 7/16" - 14 Hx. ., 428 4 K100,K101,K481,K482 20



CHASSIS MISCELLANEOUS

20

GROUP PART NAME and DESCRIPTION AT iy MODELS
20.210 - FRONT BUMPER END BAR BRACE
(THREE PIECE BUMPER ONLY)
Brace, Inner......... S OOO0000 00 0E 000 oo . 201478 2 F47,F47C,F4B5,F486, K100
Bracel s OEar:. .. o%n - o i e e R e U . 201480 2 F47,F47C,F485,F486,K100
Bolt, 7/16" - 14 x 1 3/8" Hx. Hd. ...... 430 4 F47,F47C,F485,F486,K100
AEWAShET .t i iunsnnnns tesesssasasssanss 201471 B F47,F47C,F485,F486,K100
LocKaut o7 /L6 T Hiy We o et p e 428 4 F47,F47C,F485,F486,K100
Grommet..... P er e e e e vessrsse. 201481 2 F47,F47C,F485,F486,K100
85,F486,
85, F486, 20.250 - REAR BUMPER BAR
55, F486 M00-2-6 Bar, Center....... . 201468 1 F47,F47C,F485,F486
0-2-16 Bar, Right End.... . 201470 1 F47,F47C,F485,F486
15, F486 , 80021 Bar, Left End..... . = «v.. 201469 1 F47,F47C,F485,F486
Bar, Center,...... R D N s e R e baT00
'3 ,F486, Bar, Right End.... .ee+ 201867 1 K100
5, F486 ,j Bar, Left End..... .... 201866 1 K100
0-2-19 Bolt, 7/16" - 14 x 3"
5,F486, Step....... AR A AN Endt Bar o o 427 2 F47,F47C,F485,F486,K100
a0-2-8 Flatwasher, 15/32" I.D. to Inner
5, F486, 15/16" 0.D. 1/8" Th. ...[Support \.... 201471 2 F47,F47C,F485,F486,K100
i, F486 , iR00-2-7 Locknut, 7/16" - 14 Hx. .. 428 2 F47,F47C,F485,F486,K100
1,k482 W20-2-15 Bolt, 7/16" - 14 x 1
174" Bd. "Bd. -ieceessosssVEnd Bar J.... 429 2 F47,F47C,F485,F486,K100
1,K482 Bop-2-8 Flatwasher, 15/32" I.D. to Outer
15/16" 0.D. 1/8" Th. ...{Support \.... 201471 2 F47,F47C,F485,F486,K100
1,K482 Bag-2-7 Locknut, 7/16" - 14 Hx. .. 428 2 F47,F47C,F485,F486,K100
1,K482 Wan-2-11 Bolt, 7/16" - 14 x 1 3/8" Hx. Hl, ...... 430 2 F47,F47C,F485,F486,K100
1,K482 Wop-2-8 B LR B €15 e are e ala ale e e oleTar e ele el a el e o A E AR g 201471 2 F47,F47C,F485,F486,K100
20-2-12 Lockwasher, 7/16" Med. ...:visacuscacans 193 2 F47,F47C,F485,F486,K100
L kK482 Bap-1-26 Bar, Rear (One Piece Bumper).............. 202882 1 K100,K101,6K481,6K482
20-1-1 Bolt, 7/16" - 14 x 1
K482 1/4" Oval Hd. vveevavaas +o.. 202883 2 K100,K101,K481,K482
20-1-5 Flatwasher, 15/32" I.D. to Outer
K482 15/16" 0.D. 1/8" Th. ... |Support (.... 201471 2 K100,K101,K481,K482
K482 Bag-1-2 Flatwasher, 7/16" Lg. .... 519 2 K100,K101,K481,K482
Kdg2 20-1-9 Locknut, 7/16" - 14 Hx. .. 428 2 K100,K101,K481,K482
Bolt, 7/16" - 14 x 3 3/4" Oval Hd. ..... 202951 2 K100,K101,K481,6K482
20-1-15 Bolt, 7/16" - 14 x 4 1/4" Oval Hd. ..... 202884 2 K100,K101,K481,K482
20-1-5 Flatwasher......... I TR cevsea. 201471 2 K100,K101,E481,K482
486, K10§ 20-1-9 Locknut, 7/16" = 14 Hx., ......... P 428 2 K100,K101,K481,K482
486, K108 20-1-4 Seat, Bolt........ R T T erasew. 202885 2 K100,K101,K481,K482
486, K1(
486 , K1( 20.252 - REAR BUMPER SUPFORT
186 , K10
186 , K100 20-2-29 Support, Immer....[.. 4 «... 201482 2 F47,F47C,F485,F486,K100
186, K100 20-2-28 Support, :}uter....{T LeeRRRE B“mper}.... 201483 2 F47,FA7C,FAS5,F486, K100
186, K100 20-2-27 Bolt, /16" = 14 x 1 1/2" Hx. Hd. ...... 435 2 T47,F47C,F485,F486, K100
482 20-2-14 Bolt, 7/16" - 14 x 1 3/8" Hx. Hd. ....... 431 2 F47,F47C,F485,F486,K100
482 20-2-8 Flatwasher.......... RN R L 201471 4 F47,F47C,F485 ,F486,K100
482 20-2-12 Lockwasher, 7/16" Med, ........... 193 2 F47,F47C,F485,F486,K100
482 20-2-7 Locknut, 7/16" - 14 Hx. ........... 428 2 F47,F47C,F485,F486,K100
20=1=24 Support, Inner Right.. .. 202830 1 K100,K101,K481 K482
182 20-1-25 Support, Outer Right.. . .. 202892 1 K100,K101,K481 K482
One Piece Bumper
20-1-23 Support, Inmer Left... .. 202801 1 K100,K101,K481,K482
182 20-1-22 Support, Outer Left.., .. 202893 1 K100,K101,K481,K482
182 20-1-20 Bolt, 7/16" - 14 x 1 1/2" Hx. Hd. ...... 435 4 K100,K101,K481,K482
e
-185-




20

CHASSIS MISCELLANEOUS

FIGURE PART :
NUMBER  GROUP PART NAME and DESCRIPTION NUMBER T MODELS
20.262 - REAR BUMPER SUPPORT (CONT’D.)
20-1-5 FLat W ETLAT s (ol sl laNeteletale e s elalnleralala s lalsis sl oo 201471 4 K100,K101,K481,K482
20-1-21 Lockwasher, T/16",......... 193 2 K100,E101,K481,K482
20-1-9 Lockout, T/L6™ = 14 HX. eovesesensasnsas 428 2 K100,K101,K481 K482
20.254 - REAR BUMPER BRACE (THREE
PIECE BUMPER OMLYy
20-2-26 Brace, TNNE@T, .. . .coeucuimennnn-na sesrsss.. 201485 2 F47,F47C,F4AB5,F486,K100
20-2-25 123 WY (0T W e S A S P S P e P e P e o searss. 201486 2 F47,F47C,F4B5,F486,K100
20-2-11 Bolt, 7/16" - 14 x 1 3/8" Hx, Hd. ...... 430 4 F47,F47C,F485,F486 K100
S0=-2-8 Platwasher.....+.+................._,+,, 201471 8 F47,F47C,F485,F486,K100
20-2-7 Locknut, 7/16" — 14 HX. +eevueees 428 4 F47,F47C,F485,F486,K100
20-2-13 Grommet........ e (e s ierara arara ala i Ialar, ayits Sy .. 201481 2 F47,F47C,F485,F486,5100
20.260 - BUMPER GUARD
20-2-17 Guard....:-... Yeoerasas 201487 4 F47,F47C,F4B5,F486
Guard......... {Thr“ R DAL i ek 201868 4 K100
20-2-19 Bolt, T/16" = 14 X 3" StePuevevseannes : 427 4 F47,F47C,F485,F486
Bolt, 7/16" = 14 X 3 1/2" SteP.esevusess 522 4 K100
20-2-8 Flatwasher....ovavunnens S OESOOT oD L e - rel g | 4 F47,F47C,F485,F486 K1 i
20-2-7 Locknut, T/16" — 14 HE. cvuerienncesennnn 428 4 F47,P47C,F485,F486 K100
20-2-18 Anti=Squeal,.......... arerarssassssaiasass 201488 4 F47 F47C,F485,F486,K100 — s
Anti=Bgueak, ., .cicineunrurnnnssnsararennss 201869 4 K100
20-1-16 Guard, Front, Inner...... o i craaes 202894 2 K100,K101 ,K481,K482
20-1-14 Guard, Front, OUter...... ;E E“}...... 202895 2 K100,K101,K481,K482
20-1-14 Guard, Rear..............| —O0PET | .. 202895 2 K100,K101,K481, K482 o
20-1-15 Bolt, Frent, Outer Guard, 7/16" - 14 x
3 34" Ov, Hd, ...vicuvcnn., craresaeas 202951 2 K100,E101,K481,K482 e
Belt, 7/16" - 14 x 4" Ov. Hd. .......... 202884 4 K100,K101,K481 K482
20-1-5 Flatwasher........ seeesreriesessiaraaees 201471 6 K100,K101,K481,K482 —
20-1-9 Lockout, 7/16" — 14 HX. ......vivnvnmans 428 6 K100,K101,K481,K482
20-1-4 Seat, Bolt...eivsisisusucns crerarararaesss 202885 6 K100,K101,K481,K48% ——
20.270 - FENDER HOLE COVER AND PLUG
Cover, Hole (Rubh&r)*..{used with Onej}.... 202934 2 K100,K101,K481,K482 _—
Plug, Hole (Metal).....|Piece Bumper }.... 202940 2 K100,K101,K481 ,K482
20,300 - TOOLS
Tool Kit (Incl., Screw Driver, Pliers,
Spark Plug Wrench and Handle).......... . 200928 1 All =
Wrench, Wheel Bolt (Jack Handle) (13/16"
2 e P R et e R e vereea. 200932 1 A1) D
Wrench, Wheel Bolt (Jack Handle) (3/4" Hx.) 203288 1 F485,F486 K481, K482
Jﬂ.ﬂk.+.. ----- L I I TR R TR 2{1239‘3 1]’.11 —
Bracket, Jack Lifting......cvevueevens eeas 202897 1 Al

-186-




32
32
2

K100
+K100
s K100
K100
K100
LKL00

K100
K100
K100

NOTES

N2

-187-




	kfpm240178.jpg
	kfpm240179.jpg
	kfpm240180.jpg
	kfpm240181.jpg
	kfpm240182.jpg
	kfpm240183.jpg
	kfpm240184.jpg
	kfpm240185.jpg
	kfpm240186.jpg
	kfpm240187.jpg

